
Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 1 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SEP-2024

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, BILASPUR(C.G.)

(NEW COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

K-4/02233

NAVINA BEHRA

VIJAY CHANDRA 

BEHRA

LALITA BEHRA

51 56 107 122

54 56 110 131 241

229

62 62 64 126

57 57 61 118100

100

200

200

714

PASS

20310027

20310027

REG ENG F OBC// /

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

L-4/02030

BISESH DAS

ASISH KUMAR DAS

CHUMKI DAS

59 54 113 135

65 62 127 135 262

248

64 64 68 132

58 58 63 121100

100

200

200

763

PASS

21310007

21310007

SUPPL ENG M GEN// /

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................
NOTE 1:The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 2 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SEP-2024

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, 

HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, BILASPUR(C.G.)

(NEW COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

L-4/02034

LEELA SA

PREM LAL

PUSHPANJALI

54 60 114 122

56 56 112 132 244

236

60 60 62 122

56 56 60 116100

100

200

200

718

PASS

21310011

21310011

REG ENG F OBC// /

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

L-4/02035

MADHUSUDAN 

KUMHAR

CHANDRIKA 

PRASAD KUMHAR

RAJKUMARI 

KUMHAR

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- 234C

259C

--- --- --- 126C

61 61 60 121100

100

200

200

740

PASS

21310012

21310012

SUPPL ENG M OBC// /

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................
NOTE 1:The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 3 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SEP-2024

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING RAIPUR (C.G.) MAHARANA PRATAP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR (C.G.)

(NEW COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

L-4/02050

HARSHA KUNDEY

HARISH KUNDEY

SHARDA KUNDEY

--- --- --- ---

--- --- --- --- 252C

256C

61 61 70 131

--- --- --- 127C100

100

200

200

766

PASS

21310027

21310027

SUPPL ENG F SC// /

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................
NOTE 1:The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 4 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SEP-2024

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RAMKUND, 

RAIPUR (C.G.)

(NEW COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

I-4/03004

RANEE MANIKLAL

MANIK LAL 

MASKARE

HIRKANI MASKARE

--- --- --- ---

55 54 109 105 214

226C

--- --- --- 115C

33* 33* 58 91*100

100

200

200

646

FAIL

18310116

18310116

SUPPL ENG F OBC// /

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

K-4/02216

PRAGATI

BALRAM

RAMILA

62 56 118 125

--- --- --- --- 254C

243

--- --- --- 125C

57 57 55 112100

100

200

200

734

PASS

20310010

20310010

SUPPL ENG F SC// /

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................
NOTE 1:The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.



Tabulation Chart 

B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION

ENROLL NO

ROLL NO

STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE

F/H NAME 

NAME OF 

SUBJECT MINMAX

TH E O R Y

TH-1 TH-2
  TH 

TOTAL

PRAC

MARK
MINMAX

TOTAL

TH + 
GRAND

 TOTAL

ROLLNO

Page 5 of 5

Pt. DEENDAYAL UPADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH SCIENCES AND AYUSH UNIVERSITY OF CHHATTISGARH

SEP-2024

M NAME 

CENTRE COLLEGEGOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING RAIPUR (C.G.) RAIPUR HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE & HOSPITAL RAMKUND, 

RAIPUR (C.G.)

(NEW COURSE)

IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA

III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE

II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 

HOMOEO.

I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 

HOMOEO.

200 100

100200

050100

050100

200 100

100200

050100

050100

--

--

/1200

/400

/400

/200

/200

L-4/02055

VENIKA SAHU

HARISH CHANDRA

CHUNNI BAI

57 58 115 130

57 56 113 110 223

245

60 60 55 115

54 54 60 114100

100

200

200

697

PASS

21310055

21310055

REG ENG F OBC// /

Prepared by.....................                                                             Checked by..................
NOTE 1:The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE 

INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING,SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE.

NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.


