457)	Р	t. DEENDAYAL UPA	ADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH S Tabulation C		AND	AYUSH UI	NIVER	SITY	OF (СНН	ATTIS	GARH Page 1 of 5			
	ROLL NO ENROLL NO	NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SE	B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMIN	NATION MAX MIN		EP-2024 TH E O R Y TH-2	TH TOT,		WC	1111	SE) PRAC MARK	тот/ тн -	AL	ROLLNO GRAND TOTAL	
	CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, HOSPITAL & RESEARCH CENTRE, BILASPUR(C.G.)														
	20310027	NAVINA BEHRA	I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200 100	51	56	107	200	200	100	122	229	/400		
	K-4/02233	VIJAY CHANDRA BEHRA LALITA BEHRA	II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO.	200 100	54	56	110	200	200	100	131	241	/400	20310027 714 /120	
I	REG / ENG	/ F / OBC	III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100 050 100 050	62 57				100 100	050 050	64 61		/200 /200		
-															
	21310007 L-4/02030	BISESH DAS ASISH KUMAR DAS	I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200 100	59	54	113	200	200	100	135	248	/400	21310007	
		CHUMKI DAS	II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO.	200 100	65	62	127	200	200	100	135	262	/400		
			III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100 050	64		64	100	100	050	68	132	/200	PASS	
;	SUPPL / ENG	/ M / GEN	IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA	100 050	58		58	100	100	050	63	121	/200		

58

58

100

100 050 63

121 /200

Prepared by.....

Checked by.....

NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

												IVE						Page 2 of 5		
NAME OF ROLL NO F/H NAME ENROLL NO M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/			I.S THIRD YEAR	REXAM	INATIC MAX	N MIN							R SE) PRAC MARK		AL (ROLLNO GRAND TOTAL				
CENTF	RE GOVT.	COLLEG	GE O	FNURSING	BILASPU	R(C.G.)	CC	LLEGE									COLL	EGE,		
		LEELA	A SA				NTAL	200	100	54	60	114	200	200	100	122	236	/400		
L-4	/02034			JALI			RE &	200	100	56	56	112	200	200	100	132	244	/400	21310011 718 /120	
					III.ORGA	NON OF MEDICINE		100	050	60		60	100	100	050	62	122	/200	PASS	
EG	/ ENG	/ F		/ OBC	IV.HOMC	DEOPATHIC MATERI	A MEDICA	A 100	050	56		56	100	100	050	60	116	/200		
	21:	ENROLL NO CENTRE GOVT. 21310011 L-4/02034	ROLL NO F ENROLL NO S CENTRE GOVT. COLLEC 21310011 LEELA L-4/02034 PREM PUSH	ROLL NO F/H N/ ENROLL NO M NA STATU CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE O 21310011 LEELA SA L-4/02034 PREM LAL PUSHPAN	ROLL NO F/H NAME ENROLL NO M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING 21310011 LEELA SA L-4/02034 PREM LAL PUSHPANJALI	ROLL NO F/H NAME ENROLL NO M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPU 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.I HOMOEO L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTE PUSHPANJALI HOMOEO III.ORGA	NAME OF B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR ROLL NO F/H NAME ENROLL NO M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DE L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CA PUSHPANJALI HOMOEO. III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	NAME OF B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAM ROLL NO F/H NAME ENROLL NO F/H NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) CO 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO. L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO. PUSHPANJALI II.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	NAME OF ENROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 HOMOEO. L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 HOMOEO. 200 EG / ENG / E / OBC	ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION CENTRE F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE COLLEGE C.L. O HOSP 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 100 L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 100 PUSHPANJALI III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE 100 050	ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SE SUBJECT MAX MIN TH-1 CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE C.L. CHOUKS HOMOEO. 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 100 54 1-4/02034 PREM LAL ILOBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 100 56 PUSHPANJALI III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE 100 050 60	ROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 ROLL NO ENROLL NO F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN THE OR Y TH-2 CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE CL. CHOUKSEY MEMOR HOMOEO. 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 100 54 60 L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 100 56 56 III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE 100 050 60	ROLL NO NAME OF B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 ROLL NO F/H NAME NAME OF SUBJECT MAX MIN TH = O R Y Th CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE COLLEGE 100 54 60 114 L-4/02034 PREM LAL I.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 100 56 56 112 L-4/02034 PREM LAL II.ORGANON OF MEDICINE 100 50 60 60	NAME OF ENROLL NO ENROLL NO NAME OF F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 Image: Constant of the part of	NAME OF ENROLL NO B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 (NEW OF ENROLL NO ROLL NO ENROLL NO F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN TH-1 TH corr TH-2 TH TH-2 MAX MAX CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE COLLEGE CL. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEO MAX 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 100 54 60 114 200 200 L-4/02034 PREM LAL PUSHPANJALI II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 200 100 56 56 112 200 200 EG (ENG (E) (OBC) III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE 100 050 60 60 100 100	NAME OF ENROLL NO ENROLL NO B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 (NEW COULD ENROLL NO ENROLL NO ROLL NO ENROLL NO ENROLL NO F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN TH-1 TH E O R Y TH-2 TH TOTAL MAX MIN CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC HOMOEO. COLLEGE C.L. CHOUKSEY MEMORIAL HOMOEOPATHIC MINIMARY MAX MIN 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL 200 100 54 60 114 200 200 100 L-4/02034 PREM LAL PUSHPANJALI II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 10.0BSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & 10.0BSTET.	NAME OF ENROLL NO B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 (NEW CULSE) ROLL NO ENROLL NO F/H NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN TH-1 TH-2 TH TH-2 TH TOTAL MAX MIN PRAC CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING BILASPUR(C.G.) COLLEGE COLLEGE C.L. CHUKSEY MEMORIAL VENCEOPATHIC VENCEUR COLLEGE C.L. CHUKSEY MEMORIAL VENCEUR USA MIN PRAC 21310011 LEELA SA I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO. 200 100 54 60 114 200 200 100 122 PREM LAL L-4/02034 II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & PUSHPANJALI 200 100 56 56 112 200 200 100 132 III.ORGANO OF MEDICINE 100 050 60 60 100 100 050 62	NAME OF ENROLL NO B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 (NEW COULSES) ROLL NO NAME M NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 THE O.R.Y TH TH	NAME OF ENROLL NO B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION SEP-2024 (NEW COURSE) ROLL NO F/H NAME STATUS/MED/SEX/CATE SUBJECT MAX MIN TH-1 TH CORY TH-2 TH TOTAL MAX MIN PRAC TH+ TOTAL TH+ TOT	

21310012	MADHUSUDAN KUMHAR	I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200 100		 	200	200	100		259C /400	
L-4/02035	CHANDRIKA PRASAD KUMHAR RAJKUMARI	II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO.	200 100		 	200	200	100		234C /400	21310012 740 /1200
	KUMHAR	III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100 050		 	100	100	050		126C /200	PASS
SUPPL / ENG	/ M / OBC	IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA	100 050	61	 61	100	100	050	60	121 /200	

Checked by.....

NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

DI)E					Tabulat	tion Cha	art									P	age 3 of 5
		NAME OF ROLL NO F/H NAME			B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXAMINATION				SEP-2024			(NEW COURSE)					ROLLNO
	ENROLL NO	MI	NAME ATUS/MED/SE	X/CATE	SUBJECT	MA	XN	AIN TH		E O R Y TH-2	тн тот		MAX I	1111	PRAC MARK	TOTAL TH +	GRAND TOTAL
CENTRE GOVT. COLLEGE OF NURSING RAIPUR (C.G.) COLLEGE MAHARANA PRATAP HOMOEOPATHIC MEDICAL COLLEGE, RAIPUR										JR (C.G.)							
-																	
	21310027	HARSHA	A KUNDEY	I.SURG HOMOE	INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTA O.	AL :	200 10	0 -				200	200	100		256C /400)
	21310027 L-4/02050	HARISH	A KUNDEY KUNDEY A KUNDEY	HOMOE	O. ET.GYNA.INFANT CARE &		200 10 200 10					200 200	200 200	100 100		256C /400 252C /400	213100
		HARISH	KUNDEY	HOMOE II.OBST HOMOE	O. ET.GYNA.INFANT CARE &	&		0 -	 61		 61						213100 766 /′ PASS

Checked by.....

NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

\$J))			Tabulatio	on Chart									F	Page 4 of 5
Same and the second	ROLL NO	NAME OF F/H NAME	B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXA	MINATIO	N	SE	P-2024		()	IEW (COUI	RSE)		ROLLNO
	ENROLL NO		SUBJECT	MAX	MIN	TH E O R Y TH-1 TH-2		тн тот		MAX MI		PRAC MARK	TOTAL TH +	GRAND TOTAL
	CENTRE GOVT.		BRAIPUR (C.G.)			R HOM R (C.G.	OEOPATHIC)	MED	ICAL	COLLI	EGE 8	& HOSPI	TAL RAM	KUND,
	18310116	RANEE MANIKLAL	I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200	100				200	200	100		226C /40	00
	I-4/03004	MANIK LAL MASKARE HIRKANI MASKARE	II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO.	200	100	55	54	109	200	200	100	105	214 /40	18310116 00 646 /120
			III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100	050				100	100	050		115C /20	00 FAIL
	SUPPL / ENG	/ F / OBC	IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDI	ICA 100	050	33*		33*	100	100	050	58	91* /20	00

20310010	PRAGATI		I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200 100	62	56	118	200	200	100	125	243 /400	
K-4/02216	BALRAM		II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE &	200 100				200	200	100		254C /400	20310010
	RAMILA		HOMOEO.									2040 100	734 /1200
			III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100 050				100	100	050		125C /200	PASS
SUPPL / ENG	/ F	/ SC	IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDICA	100 050	57		57	100	100	050	55	112 /200	

Checked by.....

NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET. THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD.

NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.

(5)	Jan Land	Pt. DEENDAYAL UP	ADHYAY MEMORIAL HEALTH Tabulation		CES A	AND A	YUSH UN	IIVEF	RSITY	Y OF	СНН	IATTIS	GAR		je 5 of 5
	ROLL N ENROLL		B.H.M.S THIRD YEAR EXA	MINATION MAX	-		P-2024 THEORY TH-2	TH TOT	·	IEW (RSE) PRAC MARK	TOT/ TH ·		ROLLNO GRAND TOTAL
_	CENTRE GO	/T. COLLEGE OF NURSING	G RAIPUR (C.G.)			R HOM R (C.G.)	OEOPATHIO)	C MED	ICAL (COLLE	EGE 8	HOSPI	TAL R	AMKU	ND,
	21310055	VENIKA SAHU	I.SURG.INCL.ENT OPTHA.DENTAL HOMOEO.	200 1	100	57	58	115	200	200	100	130	245	/400	
	L-4/02055	HARISH CHANDRA CHUNNI BAI	II.OBSTET.GYNA.INFANT CARE & HOMOEO.	200 1	100	57	56	113	200	200	100	110	223	/400	21310055 697 /1200
			III.ORGANON OF MEDICINE	100 (050	60		60	100	100	050	55	115	/200	PASS
	REG / ENG	G / F / OBC	IV.HOMOEOPATHIC MATERIA MEDIO	CA 100 (050	54		54	100	100	050	60	114	/200	

Checked by.....

NOTE 1: The asterisk adjacent to marks denotes failure(*).

NOTE 2:DUHS IS NOT RESPONSIBLE FOR ANY INADVERTENT ERROR THAT MAY HAVE CREPT IN THE RESULT BEING PUBLISED ON NET.THE RESULT PUBLISHED ON NET ARE FOR IMMEDIATE INFORM TO THE STUDENTS AND CANNOT BE TREATED AS ORIGINAL MARKS SHEET/MARKS CARD. NOTE 3: AS THEIR CAN TECHNICAL PROBLEM IN GRACING, SOME DISCREPANCIES IN RESULTS MAY OCCUR WHICH WILL NEED CORRECTION ON NOTICE. NOTE 4: DOUBLE VALUATION DONE NO REVALUATION.